
Vikensmällen (Ostkustserien) - 2024-06-29 

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fi tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. Std.m

Klass: 357 DA-SA Magnum

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 50 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 45 6 / 4 56 6 / 2 26 36 / 15 196 S

2 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 45 6 / 3 15 6 / 2 32 6 / 4 47 6 / 2 24 36 / 15 163 B

3 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 44 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 29 6 / 4 38 6 / 2 24 36 / 15 151 B

4 Peter Foogel Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 6 / 3 32 6 / 3 14 6 / 2 36 6 / 4 32 6 / 2 26 36 / 15 140 B

5 Björn Larsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening6 / 1 6 / 3 39 5 / 3 13 6 / 2 35 6 / 4 48 6 / 2 27 35 / 15 162 B

6 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 28 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 38 6 / 4 49 5 / 2 21 35 / 15 154

7 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 40 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 27 6 / 4 35 5 / 2 19 35 / 15 138

8 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 34 6 / 3 19 5 / 2 25 6 / 4 43 5 / 2 16 34 / 15 137

9 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 5 / 3 13 6 / 2 12 6 / 4 37 5 / 2 17 34 / 15 102

10 Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 27 4 / 2 9 6 / 2 19 6 / 4 43 6 / 2 27 34 / 14 125

11 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 35 5 / 3 12 5 / 2 30 5 / 4 27 5 / 2 19 32 / 15 123

12 Pasi Pirttikosko Ekens PSF 6 / 1 5 / 3 36 6 / 3 17 4 / 2 22 6 / 4 31 5 / 2 15 32 / 15 121

13 Nils Knutsson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 37 5 / 3 11 6 / 2 6 5 / 4 41 4 / 1 18 32 / 14 113

14 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Skyttesällskap 6 / 1 6 / 3 34 5 / 3 10 6 / 2 27 4 / 3 14 5 / 2 19 32 / 14 104

15 Rüdiger Heyn Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 32 3 / 2 7 6 / 2 14 5 / 4 22 5 / 2 17 31 / 14 92

16 Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 31 5 / 3 13 6 / 2 28 2 / 2 3 6 / 2 23 31 / 13 98

17 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 14 5 / 2 10 5 / 2 19 5 / 3 28 4 / 2 11 31 / 13 82

Klass: 44 DA-SA Magnum

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 42 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 39 6 / 4 50 6 / 2 27 36 / 15 177 S

2 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 46 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 30 6 / 4 48 5 / 2 22 35 / 15 164 B

3 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 45 6 / 3 14 5 / 2 32 6 / 4 32 6 / 2 23 35 / 15 146 B

4 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 27 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 26 5 / 4 39 6 / 2 23 35 / 15 132 B

5 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Skyttesällskap 6 / 1 6 / 3 28 6 / 3 14 6 / 2 29 6 / 4 30 5 / 2 18 35 / 15 119

6 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 36 6 / 3 12 6 / 2 17 6 / 4 35 4 / 1 16 34 / 14 116

7 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 35 5 / 3 11 4 / 2 20 5 / 3 25 6 / 2 26 32 / 14 117

8 Jimmy Johansson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 30 5 / 3 9 4 / 2 9 4 / 4 20 6 / 2 17 31 / 15 85

9 Peter Foogel Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 5 / 3 18 5 / 3 8 5 / 2 23 4 / 2 13 6 / 2 29 31 / 13 91

10 Claes Simmerud Ekens PSF 6 / 1 6 / 3 36 6 / 3 14 2 / 1 8 4 / 3 33 6 / 2 22 30 / 13 113

11 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 1 20 4 / 3 5 6 / 2 19 4 / 3 25 6 / 2 16 30 / 12 85

12 Stefan Skytt Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 3 13 4 / 3 6 6 / 2 28 3 / 2 6 4 / 1 16 28 / 12 69

13 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 3 17 5 / 3 8 2 / 2 2 3 / 3 17 5 / 2 22 26 / 14 66



Vikensmällen (Ostkustserien) - 2024-06-29 

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fi tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. Std.m

Klass: Auto

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 40 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 49 6 / 2 26 36 / 15 176 S

2 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 31 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 39 6 / 4 41 6 / 2 28 36 / 15 158 B

3 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 18 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 20 6 / 4 42 6 / 2 22 36 / 15 118 B

4 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 38 5 / 3 12 6 / 2 37 6 / 4 40 6 / 2 25 35 / 15 152 B

5 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 31 6 / 3 15 5 / 2 32 5 / 3 19 6 / 2 25 34 / 14 122

6 Jimmy Johansson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 6 / 3 8 4 / 2 10 5 / 4 26 6 / 2 28 33 / 15 95

7 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 41 6 / 3 13 6 / 2 20 5 / 3 25 3 / 2 11 32 / 14 110

8 Björn Larsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening6 / 1 4 / 3 10 5 / 3 12 5 / 2 15 5 / 4 22 6 / 2 20 31 / 15 79

9 Bo Larsson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 14 5 / 2 10 4 / 2 7 5 / 4 36 5 / 2 16 31 / 14 83

10 Stefan Skytt Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 17 3 / 3 4 3 / 2 3 5 / 4 18 4 / 1 12 27 / 14 54

11 Tobias Karlsson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 14 3 / 3 4 4 / 2 11 3 / 3 8 4 / 2 11 26 / 14 48

12 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 1 5 / 3 30 2 / 2 0 0 / 0 0 5 / 4 20 6 / 2 26 23 / 12 76

13 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK 6 / 1 3 / 3 17 6 / 3 10 1 / 1 3 0 / 0 0 6 / 2 26 22 / 10 56

14 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 5 / 1 0 / 0 0 3 / 3 3 3 / 1 8 3 / 3 14 6 / 2 25 20 / 10 50

Klass: 38-44 Special DA-SA

1 Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 38 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 37 6 / 4 40 6 / 2 29 36 / 15 160 B

2 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 32 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 14 6 / 4 40 6 / 2 27 36 / 15 131

3 Per Westberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 6 / 3 15 5 / 2 27 6 / 4 35 6 / 2 24 35 / 15 120

4 Rüdiger Heyn Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 17 5 / 2 16 6 / 4 25 5 / 2 20 34 / 14 96

5 Annika Vibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 4 / 2 25 6 / 3 12 5 / 2 11 4 / 2 12 5 / 2 15 30 / 12 75

Klass: Std max 6.5"

1 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 37 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 20 6 / 4 40 6 / 2 14 36 / 15 129 S

2 Björn Larsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening6 / 1 6 / 3 38 5 / 3 12 6 / 2 22 5 / 4 19 6 / 2 27 34 / 15 118 B

3 Per Westberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 18 6 / 3 13 4 / 2 12 6 / 4 34 5 / 2 22 31 / 14 99 B

4 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 30 5 / 3 11 6 / 2 11 3 / 2 17 4 / 2 13 30 / 13 82 B

5 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 24 2 / 2 0 5 / 2 11 4 / 3 10 6 / 2 22 29 / 13 67 B

6 Rüdiger Heyn Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 38 3 / 3 2 6 / 2 6 4 / 3 13 3 / 2 9 28 / 14 68

7 Bo Larsson Saab PK 5 / 1 6 / 3 20 3 / 2 3 4 / 2 7 5 / 3 20 5 / 2 13 28 / 13 63

8 Mats Björkheim Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 2 14 4 / 3 4 4 / 2 20 4 / 4 15 5 / 2 21 27 / 14 74

9 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 14 4 / 3 7 3 / 2 3 3 / 3 8 5 / 2 22 27 / 14 54

10 Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 11 2 / 2 1 3 / 2 1 4 / 3 19 6 / 2 24 27 / 13 56



Vikensmällen (Ostkustserien) - 2024-06-29 

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fi tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. Std.m

11 Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 1 5 / 2 24 3 / 3 1 3 / 2 15 4 / 3 16 6 / 2 25 26 / 13 81

12 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 4 / 1 10 5 / 3 7 5 / 2 7 4 / 3 24 3 / 2 5 26 / 12 53

13 Annika Vibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 1 6 / 3 18 2 / 2 1 3 / 2 13 3 / 3 20 6 / 2 27 25 / 13 79

14 Peter Edwall Västerviks PSF 6 / 1 2 / 2 8 2 / 2 0 4 / 2 20 3 / 3 20 4 / 2 15 21 / 12 63

15 Johan Johansson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 1 / 1 3 1 / 1 0 4 / 2 4 5 / 4 23 4 / 2 10 21 / 11 40

16 Stefan Skytt Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 3 16 1 / 1 0 3 / 2 9 2 / 1 5 4 / 2 19 21 / 10 49

17 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 4 / 1 2 / 2 5 4 / 2 7 4 / 2 8 1 / 1 1 3 / 2 9 18 / 10 30

Klass: Friklass

1 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Skyttesällskap 6 / 1 6 / 3 48 6 / 3 20 6 / 2 40 6 / 4 57 6 / 2 23 36 / 15 188


